
Name of Procuring Agency Pakistan Petroleum Limited

Sr. No Name
Position in the 

Committee
Mailing Address Tele No Fax No. Email address

Abid Ashfaque Malick [COO] Chairman a_malick@ppl.com.pk

Khalid Mohammad Rehman [CFO] Chairman r_khalid@ppl.com.pk

Mujahid Ali [GME(NVIU)] Member A_Mujahid@ppl.com.pk

Shariq Ali Hashmi Syed [HTS] Member  <H_Shariq@ppl.com.pk>

Jamil Akhtar [SM(Ops)] Member j_akhtar@ppl.com.pk

Tariq Hussain [SM(Cons)] Member t_hussain@ppl.com.pk

Usama Hasan Siddiqui [MCP] Member S_Usama@ppl.com.pk

4 Ali Jaffar [GML&C/CS] Member ja_ali@ppl.com.pk

5 Mubbasshar Muhammad Siddique [SMF] Member S_Muhammed@ppl.com.pk

- Chorum of Five Members

+92 21 35680005

Grievance Redressal  Committee

In accordance with PP Rule-48(1)
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Pakistan Petroleum Limited

4th Floor, PIDC House, Dr. 

Ziauddin Ahmed Road, Karachi

UAN:

'+92 21 111 568 568 
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